
TRIPLE CROSS BLUEGRASS 2019 FALL BENEFIT
Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post

Open 1 - Handlers Meeting 7:30am Open Ranch 1
1 Beth Murray Paul Kari Nisi 1 Doris Bigford McNutt/Jim Kristin Denise T
2 James Valley | | | 2 Chris Kleman | | |
3 Beth Sears | | | 3 Mary  Hayden Smokin Joe | | |
4 Kristin Bryant Bea | | | 4 Victoria  Kreiter Jess | | |
5 Michael Mcnutt | | | 5 Cheryl Hinton Faith | | |
6 Debbie Bailey | | | 6 Lyle Lad | | |
7 Linda Fogt | | | 7 BethAnn Ziebarth Roy | | |
8 Connie Brannen | | | 8 Kari Carney Devi | | |
9 Victoria  Kreiter Gus | | | 9 Doris Bigford | | |

10 Marianna Schreeder | | | 10 Connie Brannen Raleigh | | |
11 Lyle Lad | | | 11 Michael Mcnutt Win Jim/Paul Debbie G Wendy
12 Shelby Cook Mick | | | 12 Jeanne Weaver Wynn | | |
13 Alan Miller Jim BethAnn Debbie B 13 Claudia Frank Hank | | |
14 Cheryl Hinton | | | 14 Lyle Lad | | |
15 Mary  Hayden | | | 15 Beth Blankenship Boon | | |
16 Wendy Villarreal Hannah | | | 16 Chris Kleman | | |
17 Linda Fogt | | | 17 Priscilla Walker Grahm | | |
18 Nisi Staley | | | 18 Lisa Thorp Grace | | |
19 Paul Tucker | | | 19 Denise Teal Joy | | |
20 Priscilla Walker Shep | | | Pro Novice 1
21 Beth Sears | | | 1 Wendy Villarreal Paul/Beth S Caroyln J Beth B
22 Marianna Schreeder | | | 2 Craig Denham | | |
23 Michael Mcnutt | | | 3 Lyle Lad Doc | | |
24 Claudia Frank Wonder | | | 4 David Stocker Blazer | | |
25 Alan Miller Linda Doris Ann L 5 Debbie Gish Cap | | |
26 Beth Murray | | | 6 Denise Teal Erin | | |
27 Lyle Lad | | | 7 Alan Miller Tip | | |
28 Paul Tucker | | | 8 Shelby Cook Bob | | |
29 Cheryl Hinton | | | 9 James Valley Irene | | |
30 Debbie Bailey | | | 10 David Davis Chief Lyle/ Beth M Mary Lou Lisa T
31 Mary  Hayden | | | 11 Ann Lamar Caper | | |
32 James Valley | | | 12 Wendy Villarreal | | |
33 Nisi Staley | | | 13 Craig Denham | | |
34 Denise Teal A2M Jilly | | | 14 Claudia Frank Hondo | | |
35 Connie Brannen | | | 15 Margaret  Mark Gem | | |

16 Michael Mcnutt Rogue | | |
Novice 1 (runs after Pro Novice 1) 17 Peggy Davis Cooper | | |

1 Carolyn Johnston Sirocco Lyle/ Beth M Mary Lou Nisi 18 Haley Fogt Kate | | |
19 BethAnn Ziebarth Sage | | |



TRIPLE CROSS BLUEGRASS 2019 FALL BENEFIT
Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post Handler Dog Set out Scribe Post

Open 2 - Handlers Meeting - 7:30am Open Ranch 2
1 Lyle Lad Paul Ann L Cheryl H 1 Doris Bigford Jim/Mcnutt Carolyn J Wendy V
2 Michael Mcnutt | | | 2 Mary  Hayden Smokin Joe | | |
3 Shelby Cook Mick | | | 3 Michael Mcnutt Win | | |
4 Kristin Bryant Bea | | | 4 Priscilla Walker Grahm | | |
5 James Valley | | | 5 Chris Kleman | | |
6 Debbie Bailey | | | 6 Denise Teal Joy | | |
7 Mary  Hayden | | | 7 Lyle Lad | | |
8 Connie Brannen | | | 8 Beth Blankenship Boon | | |
9 Linda Fogt | | | 9 Lisa Thorpe Grace | | |

10 Marianna Schreeder | | | 10 Claudia Frank Hank Paul/Jim | |
11 Nisi Staley | | | 11 Jeanne Weaver Wynn | | |
12 Priscilla Walker Shep | | | 12 BethAnn Ziebarth Roy | | |
13 Wendy Villarreal Hannah Jim Kari Debbie B 13 Victoria  Kreiter Jess | | |
14 Beth Murray | | | 14 Lyle Lad | | |
15 Beth Sears | | | 15 Connie Brannen Raleigh | | |
16 Cheryl Hinton | | | 16 Chris Kleman Blue | | |
17 Linda Fogt | | | 17 Cheryl Hinton Faith | | |
18 Alan Miller | | | 18 Kari Carney Devi | | |
19 Denise Teal A2M Jilly | | | 19 Doris Bigford | | |
20 Paul Tucker | | | ProNovice 2
21 Michael Mcnutt | | | 1 Denise Teal Erin Paul/ Beth S Lisa T MaryLou
22 Connie Brannen | | | 2 David Stocker Blazer | | |
23 Marianna Schreeder | | | 3 Craig Denham | | |
24 Nisi Staley | | | 4 James Valley Irene | | |
25 Victoria  Kreiter Gus Linda Debbie G Beth B 5 Peggy  Davis Cooper | | |
26 Beth Murray | | | 6 Wendy Villarreal | | |
27 Mary  Hayden | | | 7 Shelby Cook Bob | | |
28 Paul Tucker | | | 8 Lyle Lad Doc | | |
29 Lyle Lad | | | 9 BethAnn Ziebarth Sage | | |
30 Beth Sears | | | 10 Haley Fogt Kate | | |
31 Claudia Frank Wonder | | | 11 Ann Lamar Caper Lyle/Beth M Doris BethAnn
32 Cheryl Hinton | | | 12 Alan Miller Tip | | |
33 Debbie Bailey | | | 13 Debbie Gish Cap | | |
34 James Valley | | | 14 David Davis Chief | | |
35 Alan Miller | | | 15 Craig Denham | | |

16 Claudia Frank Hondo | | |
Novice 2 (runs after Pro Novice 2) 17 Wendy Villarreal | | |

1 Carolyn  Johnston Sirocco Lyle/Beth M Doris LAT/MCS 18 Margaret  Mark Gem | | |
19 Michael Mcnutt Rogue | | |
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